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Approved 7 May 2024 

Day Date Year Meeting 

Tuesday 07 May 2024 24-25 Annual Meeting of Council 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 24-25 Annual Meeting of Electors 

Tuesday 21 May 2024 24-25 

Tuesday 28 May 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 4 June 24-25 Finance and Governance 

Tuesday 11 June 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 18 June 2024  24-25 Community and Environment  

Tuesday 25 June 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 2 July 24-25  

Tuesday 09 July 2024 24-25 Full Council 

Tuesday 16 July 24-25  

Tuesday 23 July 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 
30 July 24-25 

Extra-ordinary Meeting of Council – Neighbourhood 
Plan 

Tuesday 6 August 24-25 Finance and Governance 

Tuesday 13 August 2024 25-26  

Tuesday 20 August 24-25 Community and Environment Committee 

Tuesday 27 August 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 03 September 2024 25-26  

Tuesday 10 September 2024 24-25 Full Council 

Tuesday 17 September 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 24 September 2024 24-25 Employment Policy Committee 

Tuesday 1 October 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 08 October 2024 24-25 Finance and Governance (1st draft budget) 

Tuesday 15 October 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 22 October 2024 24-25 Community and Environment Committee 

Tuesday 29 October 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 5 November 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 12 November 2024 24-25 Full Council 

Tuesday 19 November 2024 25-26  

Tuesday 26 November 2024 24-25 Employment Policy Committee 

Tuesday 3 December 24-25  

Tuesday 10 December 2024 24-25 Finance and Governance 2nd draft budget 

Tuesday 17 December 2024 24-25 Community and Environment Committee 

    

    

Tuesday 7 January 2024 24-25  

Tuesday 14 January 2025 24-25 Full Council (Budget and Precept) 

Tuesday 21 January 2025 24-25  

Tuesday 28 January 2025 24-25  

Tuesday 04 February 2025 24-25 Finance and Governance 

Tuesday 11 February 2025 24-25  

Tuesday 18 February 2025 24-25 Community and Environment 

Tuesday 25 February 2025 24-25  
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Tuesday 04 March 2025 24-25 Employment Policy Committee 

Tuesday 11 March 2025 24-25 Full Council 

Tuesday 18 March 2025 24-25  

Tuesday 25 March 2025 24-25  

Tuesday 01 April 2025 25-26 Community and Environment Committee  

Tuesday 8 April 2025 25-26  

Tuesday 
15 April 2025 25-26 

Finance and Governance Committee (1st after year 
end) 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 25-26  

Tuesday 29 April 2025 25-26  

Tuesday  6 May  2025 25-26 Annual Meeting of Council 

Tuesday 13 May 2025 25-26 Annual Meeting of Electors 

Tuesday 20 May 2025 25-26  

Tuesday 27 May 2025 25-26  

Tuesday 3 June 2025 25-26 Community and Environment Committee 

Tuesday 10 June 2025 25-26 Finance and Governance Committee 

Tuesday 17 June 2025 25-26  

Tuesday 24 June 2025 25-26  

Tuesday 1 July 2025 25-26 Employment Policy Committee 

Tuesday 8 July 2025 25-26 Full Council 

Tuesday 15 July 2025 25-26  

Tuesday 22 July 2025 25-26  

Tuesday 29 July 2025 25-26  

Tuesday 5 August 2025 25-26 Community and Environment Committee 

Tuesday 12 August 2025 25-26 Finance and Governance Committee 

Tuesday 19 August 2o25 25-26  

Tuesday 26 August 2025 25-26  

 


